
De Veen, Heusden                20 juli 2013

Meeting nr 242                      JEUGDMEETING blad

               STANNAH TRAPLIFTEN

prf pl nr naam cat gebjr club prestatie wind punten r1 pag

1

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:50

Reeks:1 
1 9955 SEGERS JULIE             04 NA   10,03

2 2515 AERTS BRITT              05 RCT  10,68

3 2075 BEX LOTTE                04 LOOI 10,73

4 2331 BIELEN LIEZE             04 AVT  10,97

5 2251 CLAES MAITE              04 AVT  11,54

6 2262 BIJNENS INE              05 AVT  11,76

7 3072 EUSSEN SAM               06 GENK 14,74

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:50

Reeks:2 
1 925 MOL LIEZE                04 VMOL 10,80

2 2330 VAN HOUT SAAR            04 AVT  10,86

3 2990 QUADEN JELKE             05 AVT  11,50

4 1753 TUYLS ZOWIE              05 ACW  11,52

5 2333 VAN HOUT NEL             06 AVT  11,63

6 2332 BIELEN NELE              06 AVT  12,10

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:50

Reeks:3 
1 1253 EBANGA SHANA             04 AVT  9,57

2 1889 VERSTREPEN MARTE         04 GENK 10,07

3 2387 PAPS JADE                05 LOOI 10,25

4 2974 MONDELAERS LAURE         06 RCT  10,85

5 1409 BREBAN LINDE             04 ADD  10,95

6 3027 HOUBRIGTS JILL           06 ACA  11,09

7 2436 LODEWIJCKX INE           04 AVT  11,30
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2

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:56

Reeks:1
1 1591 KREEMERS ALEXANDER       05 SACN 10,96

2 9954 HERMANS KIAN             04 NA   11,32

3 2769 EUSSEN WOUT              04 GENK 11,55

4 9959 VOLCKAERTS JARNO         04 NA   12,08

5 1614 DE HERDT LARS            06 DUFF 12,34

6 2637 HERMANS THOMAS           06 AVT  13,08

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:56

Reeks:2
1 1938 GEERITS GIJS             05 BREE 10,11

2 9961 EVENS SEB                04 NA   10,59

3 4210 HOSTE ROBBEN             06 RIEM 10,81

4 3517 MALOENS THIBAUD          04 RCT  10,99

5 3067 VANVELK RUBEN            04 AVT  11,40

6 2254 VANAENRODE MATTHIAS      05 AVT  11,52

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:56

Reeks:3
1 3556 FONCKE MATEO             04 VOLH 9,88

2 4098 VOGELAAR RENARS*         04 AVT  9,98

3 1600 MENTENS LENNERT          05 GENK 10,01

4 910 LEFEBVRE MARTIN          04 IAAC 10,37

5 2244 TUYLS INDY               04 ACW  10,48

6 9951 LEMMENS BRAN             04 NA   10,53
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3

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=13:59

Reeks:1
1 5758 GIJBELS KIARA            02 AVT  10,41

2 4701 GEERTS ELIEN             02 AVT  10,48

3 5410 AERTS ELLEN              03 RCT  10,54

4 9952 VAN LEEUWEN LISA         03 NA   10,76

5 5601 BEL HAZAL                02 AVT  11,54

6 4760 LEMMENS LOTTE            02 AVT  11,92

7 5739 ZWINNEN  DAVINA          02 AVT  12,21

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=13:59

Reeks:2
1 5298 PAPS BO                  02 LOOI 9,71

2 4115 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN*      02 SACN 9,88

3 5285 MALOENS ROXANNE          02 RCT  9,92

4 3927 CAMPS LORE               03 AVT  10,27

5 4429 VERHEIJEN NOOR           03 AVT  10,34

6 5219 DANIELS ELISA            03 AVT  10,42

7 4059 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN       02 ACHL 10,90

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=13:59

Reeks:3
1 4256 VERLINDEN MITU           02 GENK 9,27

2 3977 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE    02 VMOL 9,27

3 5342 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE        02 AVT  9,38

4 4469 BERINGS ANISSA           02 ADD  9,53

5 4318 DE HERDT ANTJE           02 DUFF 9,59

6 4461 SCHEPERS INA             03 AVT  9,84

7 5200 BAIT MINA                02 AVT  9,93
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=14:16

1 7829 PIERI AXELLE             01 GENK 11,31

2 7730 BENARBIA AMINA           00 GENK 11,10

3 7507 VANAENRODE AMELIEN       00 AVT  10,90

4 7620 MASSIGNANI BEAU          01 GENK 10,87

5 6471 FRANC WENDY              01 ACLE 10,69

6 9956 STEVELMANS KADDY         01 NA   10,30

7 7334 DEFRERE ELENA            01 DCLA 10,22

8 6134 DE BLED KASSANDRA        00 ATH  10,10

9 7799 SEVENANTS MARGOT         00 RCT  9,58

10 7138 JACOBS KATLEEN           01 ATLA 9,05

11 7119 DANIELS LIENE            01 ATLA 8,99

12 7506 HUYGENS SOPHIA           00 AVT  8,87

13 8070 DEMIREL ECEM             00 AVT  8,77

14 7796 TIMMERMANS LOES          01 RCT  8,26

15 7927 ZWINNEN LAURA            00 AVT  5,26

6702 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN       01 SACN     NG  

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:16

Reeks:1
1 5472 VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT    03 AVT  10,22

2 5950 GEUSSENS ROBBE           02 ESAK 10,33

3 28 VOGELAAR RAULS*          03 AVT  10,34

4 4840 ROMEIJN DENNIS           02 AVT  10,42

5 6112 NOPPE WOUT               03 VOLH 10,57

6 5376 SPAUWEN BJORN            03 ATLA 11,34

7 6173 BENARBIA ABDELKADER      03 GENK 12,39

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:16

Reeks:2
1 5179 D'HONDT JONAS            02 DCLA 9,56

2 5615 VANLANGENAKER JULES      02 TACT 9,87

3 5565 VAN GOOL MILAN           03 ATAC 9,92

4 6399 MASSCHELIN TIM           03 ACKO 9,94

5 5400 KERKHOFS YORAN           03 LEBB 10,00

6 4650 DIAME ISMAEL             03 IAAC 10,06

7 5075 VENKEN BRYAN             03 TACT 10,22

8 6390 CLAES SENNE              02 AVT  10,61

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:16

Reeks:3
1 6245 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 9,10

2 4917 HOREMANS SEPPE           02 VMOL 9,36

3 6927 FONCKE RENZO             02 VOLH 9,38

4 9950 LEMMENS WANDER           02 NA   9,45

5 6049 MENTENS JARNE            02 GENK 9,60

6 5506 SCHEPERS TIAM            02 AVT  9,65

7 5625 VERDUYN LENNERT          02 ABES 9,69
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80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:34

Reeks:1
1 7796 TIMMERMANS LOES          01 RCT  12,18

2 7621 WITTERS ANOUK            00 GENK 12,28

3 7334 DEFRERE ELENA            01 DCLA 12,33

4 7506 HUYGENS SOPHIA           00 AVT  12,46

5 7736 GEURTS GILL              01 ATLA 12,58

6 7682 CEULEMANS DAKOTA         01 VOLH 12,72

7 6301 BOURDON ELISE            00 IAAC 12,89

8 6803 RAEDTS JANNE             01 VMOL 13,23

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:34

Reeks:2
1 7107 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE       00 LOOI 11,23

2 9956 STEVELMANS KADDY         01 NA   11,78

3 7624 MENTENS JELLA            00 GENK 11,94

4 7597 DE KREM KIRSTEN          00 RCT  12,13

5 6471 FRANC WENDY              01 ACLE 12,17

6 6134 DE BLED KASSANDRA        00 ATH  12,25

7 7264 BERBEN JANA              01 KAPE 12,37

8 7119 DANIELS LIENE            01 ATLA 12,51

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:34

Reeks:3
1 7055 BOESMANS SYDNEY          01 AVT  11,32

2 6747 S'HEEREN  LIEZE          00 AVT  11,39

3 7507 VANAENRODE AMELIEN       00 AVT  11,52

4 6702 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN       01 SACN 11,74

5 7139 JACOBS SOFIE             00 ATLA 12,11

6 7138 JACOBS KATLEEN           01 ATLA 12,16

9957 STEVELMANS MANYINA       00 NA       NG  

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=14:35

1 8090 NIJSTEN VINNEY           00 GENK 32,62

2 8857 CARREMANS SIEMEN         00 LOOI 28,53

3 8836 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE    00 RCT  24,23

4 8947 PEETERS YENTL            00 AVT  23,89

5 8118 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO 22,69

6 9585 LAUWERS FLORIAN          01 LOOI 21,40

7 8213 VANDERBORGHT JONAS       01 DCLA 19,60

8 8076 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT       00 ACHL 15,44

9 7513 DE BUYL QUENTIN          00 IAAC 14,93

8953 STEEGMANS ANDREAS        00 ACA      GP  
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verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=14:39

1 1253 EBANGA SHANA             04 AVT  3,91

2 2331 BIELEN LIEZE             04 AVT  3,58

3 2387 PAPS JADE                05 LOOI 3,54

4 1889 VERSTREPEN MARTE         04 GENK 3,31

5 2974 MONDELAERS LAURE         06 RCT  3,31

6 2515 AERTS BRITT              05 RCT  3,20

7 1409 BREBAN LINDE             04 ADD  3,15

8 2075 BEX LOTTE                04 LOOI 3,15

9 9955 SEGERS JULIE             04 NA   3,08

10 2251 CLAES MAITE              04 AVT  2,96

11 925 MOL LIEZE                04 VMOL 2,95

12 1753 TUYLS ZOWIE              05 ACW  2,94

13 2333 VAN HOUT NEL             06 AVT  2,93

14 2330 VAN HOUT SAAR            04 AVT  2,83

15 2990 QUADEN JELKE             05 AVT  2,76

16 2436 LODEWIJCKX INE           04 AVT  2,65

17 3027 HOUBRIGTS JILL           06 ACA  2,61

18 2770 BENARBIA KENZA           06 GENK 2,39

19 1240 MASSCHELIN KAAT          06 ACKO 2,21

20 3072 EUSSEN SAM               06 GENK 2,15

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:39

Reeks:1
1 8090 NIJSTEN VINNEY           00 GENK 11,94

2 8953 STEEGMANS ANDREAS        00 ACA  11,95

3 7886 CILICA ANTONY            01 IAAC 12,07

4 9225 PAULY MICHAEL            01 ATLA 12,29

5 8836 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE    00 RCT  12,51

6 7513 DE BUYL QUENTIN          00 IAAC 13,16

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:39

Reeks:2
1 9636 HOSTE THIEMEN            01 ACME 10,97

2 8111 KERKHOFS NIELS           01 AVT  11,31

3 8118 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO 11,41

4 7941 NOBLESSE SIEBE           01 AVT  11,67

5 8422 VERHEIJEN DRIES          01 AVT  11,80

6 8213 VANDERBORGHT JONAS       01 DCLA 11,84

7 8342 SPAUWEN THOMAS           01 ATLA 11,85

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:39

Reeks:1
1 3977 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE    02 VMOL 11,13

2 4318 DE HERDT ANTJE           02 DUFF 11,87

3927 CAMPS LORE               03 AVT      NG  
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hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=14:57

Reeks:1
6301 BOURDON ELISE            00 IAAC     NG  

1 6126 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 ACLE 1,60

2 7790 DE WIT LIES              00 LOOI 1,55

3 9957 STEVELMANS MANYINA       00 NA   1,45

4 7712 REIJMEN CELINE           00 AVT  1,45

5 7220 AUWERS DAPHNE            00 ACHL 1,40

6 7771 GEUSSENS LORE            00 ESAK 1,40

7 7264 BERBEN JANA              01 KAPE 1,30

8 7105 RAEMAEKERS JILL          01 AVT  1,25

9 6803 RAEDTS JANNE             01 VMOL 1,25

10 7597 DE KREM KIRSTEN          00 RCT  1,25

11 7624 MENTENS JELLA            00 GENK 1,20

11 7621 WITTERS ANOUK            00 GENK 1,20

11 6702 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN       01 SACN 1,20

14 7682 CEULEMANS DAKOTA         01 VOLH 1,10

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:57

Reeks:1
1 6385 GOFFINGHS TIJM           02 ADD  13,42

2 4917 HOREMANS SEPPE           02 VMOL 13,44

3 5203 VANDERBORGHT ARNE        03 DCLA 13,97

4 6112 NOPPE WOUT               03 VOLH 13,98

5 4650 DIAME ISMAEL             03 IAAC 14,05

6 5376 SPAUWEN BJORN            03 ATLA 15,12

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:57

Reeks:2
1 5179 D'HONDT JONAS            02 DCLA 12,53

2 5565 VAN GOOL MILAN           03 ATAC 12,66

3 5615 VANLANGENAKER JULES      02 TACT 13,01

4 5075 VENKEN BRYAN             03 TACT 13,65

5 5506 SCHEPERS TIAM            02 AVT  13,79

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:57

Reeks:3
1 6245 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 10,95

2 4811 MILLOEN SANDER           02 AVZK 10,99

3 6927 FONCKE RENZO             02 VOLH 11,83

4 5625 VERDUYN LENNERT          02 ABES 12,23

5 6049 MENTENS JARNE            02 GENK 12,51

6 6399 MASSCHELIN TIM           03 ACKO 14,19



De Veen, Heusden                20 juli 2013

Meeting nr 242                      JEUGDMEETING blad

               STANNAH TRAPLIFTEN

8

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:59

1 8118 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO 10,31

2 8953 STEEGMANS ANDREAS        00 ACA  9,71

3 8090 NIJSTEN VINNEY           00 GENK 9,41

4 8836 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE    00 RCT  9,08

5 8857 CARREMANS SIEMEN         00 LOOI 8,98

6 9636 HOSTE THIEMEN            01 ACME 8,58

7 8357 KERKHOFS MATTHIAS        00 LEBB 8,04

8 8947 PEETERS YENTL            00 AVT  7,39

9 9585 LAUWERS FLORIAN          01 LOOI 6,09

10 8076 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT       00 ACHL 5,58

11 7886 CILICA ANTONY            01 IAAC 5,14

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:03

1 1409 BREBAN LINDE             04 ADD  28,74

2 2387 PAPS JADE                05 LOOI 21,15

3 1889 VERSTREPEN MARTE         04 GENK 15,76

4 2075 BEX LOTTE                04 LOOI 15,56

5 1753 TUYLS ZOWIE              05 ACW  15,14

6 9955 SEGERS JULIE             04 NA   15,03

7 2251 CLAES MAITE              04 AVT  14,60

8 925 MOL LIEZE                04 VMOL 13,63

9 2974 MONDELAERS LAURE         06 RCT  12,68

10 2436 LODEWIJCKX INE           04 AVT  10,23

11 2990 QUADEN JELKE             05 AVT  9,73

12 3027 HOUBRIGTS JILL           06 ACA  9,64

13 3072 EUSSEN SAM               06 GENK 8,94

14 2262 BIJNENS INE              05 AVT  8,42

15 2770 BENARBIA KENZA           06 GENK 8,08
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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=15:04 9

Reeks:1
1 7620 MASSIGNANI BEAU          01 GENK 10,05

2 6126 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 ACLE 10,69

3 7107 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE       00 LOOI 11,01

4 7790 DE WIT LIES              00 LOOI 11,14

5 7771 GEUSSENS LORE            00 ESAK 11,19

6 7139 JACOBS SOFIE             00 ATLA 11,19

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=15:04

Reeks:2
1 7264 BERBEN JANA              01 KAPE 11,14

2 9957 STEVELMANS MANYINA       00 NA   11,29

3 7220 AUWERS DAPHNE            00 ACHL 11,32

4 7796 TIMMERMANS LOES          01 RCT  11,56

5 6134 DE BLED KASSANDRA        00 ATH  12,52

6 7334 DEFRERE ELENA            01 DCLA 12,82

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=15:04

Reeks:3
1 7138 JACOBS KATLEEN           01 ATLA 11,30

2 6301 BOURDON ELISE            00 IAAC 12,95

3 8172 TYTGAT CAROLINE          01 AVT  12,98

4 7730 BENARBIA AMINA           00 GENK 13,07

5 7621 WITTERS ANOUK            00 GENK 13,29

6 9956 STEVELMANS KADDY         01 NA   13,95

7 6702 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN       01 SACN 14,08

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=15:16

Reeks:1
1 8118 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO 16,22

2 8342 SPAUWEN THOMAS           01 ATLA 16,73

3 8947 PEETERS YENTL            00 AVT  16,81

4 8422 VERHEIJEN DRIES          01 AVT  16,84



De Veen, Heusden                20 juli 2013

Meeting nr 242                      JEUGDMEETING blad

               STANNAH TRAPLIFTEN

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:22 10

1 4256 VERLINDEN MITU           02 GENK 3,82

2 5342 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE        02 AVT  3,82

3 5200 BAIT MINA                02 AVT  3,68

4 4461 SCHEPERS INA             03 AVT  3,65

5 4318 DE HERDT ANTJE           02 DUFF 3,55

6 3977 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE    02 VMOL 3,52

7 5285 MALOENS ROXANNE          02 RCT  3,51

8 4101 AERTS AMBER              03 AVT  3,42

9 5410 AERTS ELLEN              03 RCT  3,40

10 4115 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN*      02 SACN 3,38

11 5298 PAPS BO                  02 LOOI 3,32

12 5219 DANIELS ELISA            03 AVT  3,12

13 4059 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN       02 ACHL 3,12

14 4701 GEERTS ELIEN             02 AVT  3,08

15 9952 VAN LEEUWEN LISA         03 NA   3,08

16 4904 BERNAERTS MORAN          03 GENK 2,96

17 3927 CAMPS LORE               03 AVT  2,89

18 5601 BEL HAZAL                02 AVT  2,86

19 4429 VERHEIJEN NOOR           03 AVT  2,83

20 5758 GIJBELS KIARA            02 AVT  2,79

21 4760 LEMMENS LOTTE            02 AVT  2,70

22 5739 ZWINNEN  DAVINA          02 AVT  2,43

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=15:41

1 2244 TUYLS INDY               04 ACW  29,30

2 4097 VOGELAAR ROBERTS*        04 AVT  28,38

3 9954 HERMANS KIAN             04 NA   27,91

4 1600 MENTENS LENNERT          05 GENK 25,06

5 910 LEFEBVRE MARTIN          04 IAAC 22,71

6 2769 EUSSEN WOUT              04 GENK 19,62

7 9951 LEMMENS BRAN             04 NA   19,09

8 9953 BREBAN TOM               06 NA   18,30

9 9961 EVENS SEB                04 NA   18,10

10 1591 KREEMERS ALEXANDER       05 SACN 18,03

11 2254 VANAENRODE MATTHIAS      05 AVT  17,29

12 3067 VANVELK RUBEN            04 AVT  16,12

13 9958 STEVELMANS YAYA          06 NA   14,73

14 1614 DE HERDT LARS            06 DUFF 13,41

15 9959 VOLCKAERTS JARNO         04 NA   10,87

16 2637 HERMANS THOMAS           06 AVT  10,58
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600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=15:39 11

Reeks:1
1 1889 VERSTREPEN MARTE         04 GENK 2'06.66

2 925 MOL LIEZE                04 VMOL 2'16.96

3 2387 PAPS JADE                05 LOOI 2'18.09

4 2515 AERTS BRITT              05 RCT  2'24.35

5 2974 MONDELAERS LAURE         06 RCT  2'26.01

6 2075 BEX LOTTE                04 LOOI 2'26.50

7 3027 HOUBRIGTS JILL           06 ACA  2'30.03

8 1224 VAESEN BRITT             05 VMOL 2'30.58

9 2262 BIJNENS INE              05 AVT  2'33.22

10 2990 QUADEN JELKE             05 AVT  2'42.55

11 3072 EUSSEN SAM               06 GENK 3'16.37

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=15:46

Reeks:1
1 3556 FONCKE MATEO             04 VOLH 2'00.94

2 3517 MALOENS THIBAUD          04 RCT  2'02.36

3 1600 MENTENS LENNERT          05 GENK 2'07.06

4 1938 GEERITS GIJS             05 BREE 2'08.23

5 9951 LEMMENS BRAN             04 NA   2'11.34

6 910 LEFEBVRE MARTIN          04 IAAC 2'12.27

7 9961 EVENS SEB                04 NA   2'15.58

8 9954 HERMANS KIAN             04 NA   2'16.80

9 1591 KREEMERS ALEXANDER       05 SACN 2'18.57

10 4210 HOSTE ROBBEN             06 RIEM 2'23.55

11 2769 EUSSEN WOUT              04 GENK 2'23.62

12 3729 DIERCKX VICTOR           06 AVT  2'31.51

13 1614 DE HERDT LARS            06 DUFF 2'31.53

14 2637 HERMANS THOMAS           06 AVT  2'51.34

15 9959 VOLCKAERTS JARNO         04 NA   2'53.64

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=15:53

Reeks:1
1 4115 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN*      02 SACN 3'33.25

2 5285 MALOENS ROXANNE          02 RCT  3'38.75

3 4101 AERTS AMBER              03 AVT  3'40.03

4 4461 SCHEPERS INA             03 AVT  3'40.76

5 5298 PAPS BO                  02 LOOI 3'44.01

6 5410 AERTS ELLEN              03 RCT  3'51.17

7 3927 CAMPS LORE               03 AVT  3'53.82

8 4701 GEERTS ELIEN             02 AVT  4'02.96

9 4059 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN       02 ACHL 4'23.11
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verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=16:23 12

1 3556 FONCKE MATEO             04 VOLH 3,64

2 4098 VOGELAAR RENARS*         04 AVT  3,52

3 1938 GEERITS GIJS             05 BREE 3,49

4 1600 MENTENS LENNERT          05 GENK 3,43

5 2244 TUYLS INDY               04 ACW  3,42

6 910 LEFEBVRE MARTIN          04 IAAC 3,35

7 9961 EVENS SEB                04 NA   3,34

8 1591 KREEMERS ALEXANDER       05 SACN 3,10

9 4210 HOSTE ROBBEN             06 RIEM 3,10

10 3517 MALOENS THIBAUD          04 RCT  3,08

11 2254 VANAENRODE MATTHIAS      05 AVT  2,91

12 9954 HERMANS KIAN             04 NA   2,89

13 2769 EUSSEN WOUT              04 GENK 2,89

14 3067 VANVELK RUBEN            04 AVT  2,77

15 9951 LEMMENS BRAN             04 NA   2,75

16 9959 VOLCKAERTS JARNO         04 NA   2,63

17 9953 BREBAN TOM               06 NA   2,35

18 3729 DIERCKX VICTOR           06 AVT  2,35

19 2637 HERMANS THOMAS           06 AVT  2,17

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:23

Reeks:1
1 7624 MENTENS JELLA            00 GENK 48,19

2 7129 GROENEN SUZANNE          01 ATLA 49,43

3 7620 MASSIGNANI BEAU          01 GENK 50,16

4 7736 GEURTS GILL              01 ATLA 50,81

5 8070 DEMIREL ECEM             00 AVT  51,36

6 6702 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN       01 SACN 51,45

7 7755 VAN GYSEL FRAN           00 AVT  52,36

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:23

Reeks:2
1 7712 REIJMEN CELINE           00 AVT  47,05

2 7771 GEUSSENS LORE            00 ESAK 49,09

3 7730 BENARBIA AMINA           00 GENK 50,65

4 6803 RAEDTS JANNE             01 VMOL 51,54

5 7010 VERBOVEN SILKE           01 LOOI 51,69

6 6301 BOURDON ELISE            00 IAAC 52,16

7 6471 FRANC WENDY              01 ACLE 52,70

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:23

Reeks:3
1 6126 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 ACLE 44,97

2 7790 DE WIT LIES              00 LOOI 46,08

3 7107 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE       00 LOOI 48,47

4 7682 CEULEMANS DAKOTA         01 VOLH 48,66

5 7220 AUWERS DAPHNE            00 ACHL 50,61

6 8172 TYTGAT CAROLINE          01 AVT  53,84

6134 DE BLED KASSANDRA        00 ATH      NG  
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300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:23 13

Reeks:1
1 9636 HOSTE THIEMEN            01 ACME 43,29

2 8357 KERKHOFS MATTHIAS        00 LEBB 45,02

3 7941 NOBLESSE SIEBE           01 AVT  47,15

4 8213 VANDERBORGHT JONAS       01 DCLA 48,16

5 8947 PEETERS YENTL            00 AVT  48,64

6 8342 SPAUWEN THOMAS           01 ATLA 49,50

7 7513 DE BUYL QUENTIN          00 IAAC 49,76

8 7886 CILICA ANTONY            01 IAAC 50,67

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:37

Reeks:1
1 6245 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 3'15.88

2 5949 VAN LOENHOUT BERT        02 ESAK 3'19.96

3 5366 GEYSKENS KOBE            02 ABES 3'31.31

4 4917 HOREMANS SEPPE           02 VMOL 3'35.58

5 5565 VAN GOOL MILAN           03 ATAC 3'38.52

6 4970 VAESEN DIETER            03 VMOL 3'39.90

7 9950 LEMMENS WANDER           02 NA   3'41.00

8 5179 D'HONDT JONAS            02 DCLA 3'42.89

9 5400 KERKHOFS YORAN           03 LEBB 3'43.54

10 4650 DIAME ISMAEL             03 IAAC 3'43.82

11 5615 VANLANGENAKER JULES      02 TACT 3'50.31

12 5376 SPAUWEN BJORN            03 ATLA 4'18.08

13 5951 VAN LOENHOUT WARRE       03 ESAK 4'46.63

5075 VENKEN BRYAN             03 TACT GEDISKWALIFICEERD

28 VOGELAAR RAULS*          03 AVT      NG  

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:51

1 5625 VERDUYN LENNERT          02 ABES 1,45

2 6927 FONCKE RENZO             02 VOLH 1,30

3 6245 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 1,20

3 5615 VANLANGENAKER JULES      02 TACT 1,20

5 4811 MILLOEN SANDER           02 AVZK 1,20

6 6112 NOPPE WOUT               03 VOLH 1,15

6 5179 D'HONDT JONAS            02 DCLA 1,15

8 5565 VAN GOOL MILAN           03 ATAC 1,15

9 6399 MASSCHELIN TIM           03 ACKO 1,15

10 4650 DIAME ISMAEL             03 IAAC 1,10

11 4840 ROMEIJN DENNIS           02 AVT  1,10

11 5950 GEUSSENS ROBBE           02 ESAK 1,10

11 5400 KERKHOFS YORAN           03 LEBB 1,10

11 9950 LEMMENS WANDER           02 NA   1,10

11 5203 VANDERBORGHT ARNE        03 DCLA 1,10

16 5075 VENKEN BRYAN             03 TACT 1,10

17 5376 SPAUWEN BJORN            03 ATLA 1,05

18 6390 CLAES SENNE              02 AVT  1,05

19 5472 VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT    03 AVT  0,95

19 6173 BENARBIA ABDELKADER      03 GENK 0,95

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:57
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1 9636 HOSTE THIEMEN            01 ACME 4,58

2 8111 KERKHOFS NIELS           01 AVT  4,25

3 8947 PEETERS YENTL            00 AVT  4,05

4 8342 SPAUWEN THOMAS           01 ATLA 4,02

5 7886 CILICA ANTONY            01 IAAC 3,97

6 8355 KOOPMANS LOWIE           01 ATLA 3,90

7 9225 PAULY MICHAEL            01 ATLA 3,89

8 7513 DE BUYL QUENTIN          00 IAAC 3,73

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=17:12

Reeks:1
1 7829 PIERI AXELLE             01 GENK 33,31

2 7620 MASSIGNANI BEAU          01 GENK 28,75

3 7507 VANAENRODE AMELIEN       00 AVT  28,25

4 7730 BENARBIA AMINA           00 GENK 25,37

5 7119 DANIELS LIENE            01 ATLA 24,89

6 7799 SEVENANTS MARGOT         00 RCT  23,26

7 6126 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 ACLE 21,81

8 6134 DE BLED KASSANDRA        00 ATH  20,97

9 7621 WITTERS ANOUK            00 GENK 20,07

10 6803 RAEDTS JANNE             01 VMOL 18,37

11 6471 FRANC WENDY              01 ACLE 16,81

12 6702 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN       01 SACN 15,83

13 7264 BERBEN JANA              01 KAPE 15,10

14 6301 BOURDON ELISE            00 IAAC 14,26

15 8172 TYTGAT CAROLINE          01 AVT  13,91


